City of Manhattan Beach Government Access Channel Broadcast Schedule

PROGRAM
TIME

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

1:00 AM

2:00 AM

3:00 AM

4:00 AM

5:00 AM

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

Beach Cities Health
District Board
Rebroadcast

1st & 3rd Mondays

Mayor Lesser
Symposium
(12/7/2013)

Police Chief Irvine
Crime Report
(9/3/2013)

Mayor Lesser
Symposium
(12/7/2013)

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

Beach Cities Health
District Board
Rebroadcast

1st & 3rd Mondays

12:00 AM

Live City Council
1st & 3rd Tuesdays

City Council
Rebroadcast

Planning
Commission
Rebroadcast

City Council
Rebroadcast

Planning
Commission
Rebroadcast

Live Planning
Commission
2nd & 4th Wed.

City Council
Rebroadcast

Planning
Commission
Rebroadcast

City Council
Rebroadcast

Planning
Commission
Rebroadcast

Green indicates available program time
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