City of Manhattan Beach Government Access Channel Broadcast Schedule

PROGRAM TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
1:00 AM							
2:00 AM							
3:00 AM							
4:00 AM							
5:00 AM							
6:00 AM							
7:00 AM							
8:00 AM							
9:00 AM							
10:00 AM							
11:00 AM							
12:00 PM 1:00 PM	Beach Cities Health District Board Rebroadcast	Mayor Lesser Symposium (12/7/2013)	Police Chief Irvine Crime Report (9/3/2013) Mayor Lesser		Planning Commission Rebroadcast		Planning Commission Rebroadcast
2:00 PM	1st & 3rd Mondays		Symposium	City Council		City Council	
3:00 PM			(12/7/2013)	Rebroadcast		Rebroadcast	
4:00 PM							
5:00 PM							
6:00 PM							
6:30 PM			Live Planning				
7:00 PM			Commission				
8:00 PM 9:00 PM	Beach Cities Health District Board	Live City Council 1st & 3rd Tuesdays	2nd & 4th Wed.		Planning		Planning
10:00 PM	Rebroadcast	13t & 3rd ruesudys		City Council	Commission	City Council	Commission
11:00 PM	1st & 3rd Mondays			Rebroadcast	Rebroadcast	Rebroadcast	Rebroadcast
12:00 AM							